
Pott 2007 Wettfahrt 1 Stand: 14.09.2007

Startzeit Gruppe A 14:00:00

Startzeit Gruppe B 14:10:00
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184 Ralf Ehlen DYC Relax GER 5404 0,9924 A 16:06:55 02:06:55 02:05:57 1
182 Torsten Röder YC Wesel Dehler West GER 5896 0,9296 A 16:17:20 02:17:20 02:07:40 2
186 Detlef von Schmeling CKA Helena GER 73 0,8433 A 16:40:44 02:40:44 02:15:33 3
179 Jan Kuffel W. V. Lelystad Oma Elli NED 6117 0,8732 A 16:36:31 02:36:31 02:16:40 4
111 Hendrik Moritz PSV Hagen no excuses GER 1820 0,8188 A 16:49:27 02:49:27 02:18:45 5
114 Thomas Cramer YC Wesel See You... GER 5499 0,9604 A 16:25:02 02:25:02 02:19:17 6
55 Joachim Schulze USCB Chou Chou GER 4064 0,8300 A 16:48:32 02:48:32 02:19:53 7
177 Axel Braun DYC Coogor GER 5131 0,8740 A 16:40:18 02:40:18 02:20:06 8
164 Klaus Hesselmann CKA Karma GER 5736 0,9185 A 16:36:03 02:36:03 02:23:20 9
168 Joerg Delecate CKA Blanc Bleu GER 5374 0,9257 A 16:35:52 02:35:52 02:24:17 10
178 Josef Rössler SKES Picco Bello GER 4953 0,8751 A 16:45:07 02:45:07 02:24:30 11
129 Andre Zander Etuf Essen Idefix GER 4009 0,8840 A 16:44:35 02:44:35 02:25:30 12
44 Udo Scheer SCH Gatica ORC 200 1 0,8974 A 16:44:00 02:44:00 02:27:10 13
127 Kurt Kreutz Kölner YC Kreutz Ass GER 5711 1,0099 A 16:26:10 02:26:10 02:27:37 14
98 Geoff Cass ---- Naughty Lady GER 5413 0,9709 A 16:33:53 02:33:53 02:29:24 15
22 Dag Werner SSGW Libel NED 7690 1 0,9151 A 16:44:42 02:44:42 02:30:43 16
160 Martina Lengsholz ---- Schorsch Bock GER 5824 1 1 0,9087 A 16:49:27 02:49:27 02:33:59 17
92 Michael Belasus ---- X2 NED 34 1 0,9979 A 16:35:23 02:35:23 02:35:03 18
118 Dieter Meyn Zevenwolden LemmMiss Sofy NED 7527 0,9081 A 16:55:03 02:55:03 02:38:58 19
134 Bernhard Kersting M&R Roermond Sisu SUI 950 0,9130 A 16:56:55 02:56:55 02:41:31 20
185 Michael Abels CKA Blue Wave NED 2883 0,9468 A 16:56:10 02:56:10 02:46:48 21
171 Lutz Rohrdantz Kölner YC Joelle GER 5672 1 0,9562 A 16:55:18 02:55:18 02:47:37 22
140 Peter Birwe CKA windhexe GER 4897 0,8570 A DNS 24
158 Stefan Leske SKBUe Kamabian GER 5096 104 104 B 16:11:23 02:01:23 01:56:43 1
27 Uli Weuthen USCB Harmattan G 179 100 100 B 16:13:24 02:03:24 02:03:24 2
136 Thomas Berger TO Balu 98 100 B 16:13:28 02:03:28 02:03:28 3
107 Jörn Domres PSV Hagen Tyche 113 113 B 16:31:14 02:21:14 02:04:59 4
180 Fred Pattberg WSVRH Pauze 4936 1 104 105 B 16:21:46 02:11:46 02:05:30 5
173 Ulrich Dieckheuer WHS-Münster Beluga XAK-178 112 112 B 16:31:52 02:21:52 02:06:40 6
146 Lars Lensing-Hebben Emmericher YC Pusteblume G 604 108 108 B 16:28:34 02:18:34 02:08:18 7
176 Ulrich Sutholt CKA Josefin 1 99 99 B 16:18:32 02:08:32 02:09:50 8
112 Uwe Huckriede WHS e.V. Bianca D-3205 104 104 B 16:26:52 02:16:52 02:11:36 9
115 Christian Essers LSC Quälgeist NED 7174 109 109 B 16:35:44 02:25:44 02:13:42 10
24 Josef Grunwald PSV Unna Trio GER 568 108 107 B 16:38:28 02:28:28 02:18:45 11
137 Thoms Rohde CKA Seebär III H 40.5 102 102 B 16:31:39 02:21:39 02:18:52 12
152 Olaf Wenzel ---- te kaihau 1 99 100 B 16:29:21 02:19:21 02:19:21 13
153 Franz Hermann Grosche DJKH Bochum Relax 1 99 101 B 16:34:18 02:24:18 02:22:52 14
162 Benedikt Schulte ---- Caroline 1 93 94 B 16:37:20 02:27:20 02:36:44 15
105 Mike Reinelt SCH Nis Randers G7 141 110 110 B 17:02:56 02:52:56 02:37:13 16
181 Nicolai Paus Bocholter YC Eisvogel 112 112 B 17:07:42 02:57:42 02:38:40 17
170 Jan Sauerbrey USCB Anduril 104 105 B 16:57:01 02:47:01 02:39:04 18
80 Kurt Pastors SvL Kuddel's P XA1959 112 118 B 17:19:35 03:09:35 02:40:40 19
174 Andreas Zabel ---- Kalanani 108 109 B 17:05:09 02:55:09 02:40:41 20
172 Volker Barbe Amelie 1 93 96 B 16:45:44 02:35:44 02:42:13 21
125 Folker Pollmeier SCH Lady Ann 1 109 112 B 17:14:11 03:04:11 02:44:27 22
135 Ulrich Waldschmidt Kreuzer Yacht ClubRandale 108 111 B 17:14:09 03:04:09 02:45:54 23
161 Christina Groll ---- Jolantha 1 1 97 100 B 16:56:40 02:46:40 02:46:40 24
144 Peter Bonczek DJK-HBC Lilly 1 99 101 B 16:59:35 02:49:35 02:47:54 25
163 Ulrich Mittler CKA Charlotte 88 89 B 16:40:32 02:30:32 02:49:08 26
159 Gabriele Tschöpe ---- Martinga 1 1 100 103 B 17:18:40 03:08:40 03:03:10 27
119 Hans Lauterfeld ---- Schlurf M210 104 107 B DNS 32
165 Monika Nagora ---- Quadro 243 1 109 112 B DNS 32
175 Gerd Meyer SSGW Nina 1270 97 102 B DNF 32
183 Andreas Najelski ---- Monnicksrob 1 99 100 B DNS 32



Pott 2007 Wettfahrt 3 Stand: 15.09.2007
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164 Klaus Hesselmann CKA Karma GER 5736 0,9185 A 17:31:48 01:01:48 00:56:46 1
129 Andre Zander Etuf Essen Idefix GER 4009 0,8840 A 17:35:03 01:05:03 00:57:30 2
92 Michael Belasus ---- X2 NED 34 1 0,9979 A 17:28:03 00:58:03 00:57:56 3
111 Hendrik Moritz PSV Hagen no excuses GER 1820 0,8188 A 17:42:23 01:12:23 00:59:16 4
114 Thomas Cramer YC Wesel See You... GER 5499 0,9604 A 17:31:46 01:01:46 00:59:19 5
179 Jan Kuffel W. V. Lelystad Oma Elli NED 6117 0,8732 A 17:38:11 01:08:11 00:59:32 6
127 Kurt Kreutz Kölner YC Kreutz Ass GER 5711 1,0099 A 17:30:00 01:00:00 01:00:36 7
186 Detlef von Schmeling CKA Helena GER 73 0,8433 A 17:42:05 01:12:05 01:00:47 8
178 Josef Rössler SKES Picco Bello GER 4953 0,8751 A 17:39:51 01:09:51 01:01:08 9
177 Axel Braun DYC Coogor GER 5131 0,8740 A 17:40:53 01:10:53 01:01:57 10
184 Ralf Ehlen DYC Relax GER 5404 0,9924 A 17:32:32 01:02:32 01:02:03 11
168 Joerg Delecate CKA Blanc Bleu GER 5374 0,9257 A 17:37:49 01:07:49 01:02:47 12
55 Joachim Schulze USCB Chou Chou GER 4064 0,8300 A 17:46:39 01:16:39 01:03:37 13
44 Udo Scheer SCH Gatica ORC 200 1 0,8974 A 17:40:55 01:10:55 01:03:38 14
140 Peter Birwe CKA windhexe GER 4897 0,8570 A 17:44:30 01:14:30 01:03:51 15
22 Dag Werner SSGW Libel NED 7690 1 0,9151 A 17:39:59 01:09:59 01:04:03 16
171 Lutz Rohrdantz Kölner YC Joelle GER 5672 1 0,9562 A 17:38:47 01:08:47 01:05:46 17
118 Dieter Meyn Zevenwolden Lemmer Miss Sofy NED 7527 0,9081 A 17:43:24 01:13:24 01:06:39 18
185 Michael Abels CKA Blue Wave NED 2883 0,9468 A 17:41:01 01:11:01 01:07:14 19
98 Geoff Cass ---- Naughty Lady GER 5413 0,9709 A 17:40:10 01:10:10 01:08:07 20
134 Bernhard Kersting M&R Roermond Sisu SUI 950 0,9130 A 17:46:10 01:16:10 01:09:32 21
160 Martina Lengsholz ---- Schorsch Bock GER 5824 1 1 0,9087 A 17:49:36 01:19:36 01:12:20 22
182 Torsten Röder YC Wesel Dehler West GER 5896 0,9296 A DNS 24
158 Stefan Leske SKBUe Kamabian GER 5096 104 104 B 17:46:51 01:06:51 01:04:17 1
107 Jörn Domres PSV Hagen Tyche 113 113 B 17:55:23 01:15:23 01:06:43 2
146 Lars Lensing-Hebben Emmericher YC Pusteblume G 604 108 108 B 17:52:16 01:12:16 01:06:55 3
112 Uwe Huckriede WHS e.V. Bianca D-3205 104 104 B 17:50:02 01:10:02 01:07:20 4
27 Uli Weuthen USCB Harmattan G 179 100 100 B 17:48:30 01:08:30 01:08:30 5
115 Christian Essers LSC Quälgeist NED 7174 109 109 B 17:57:03 01:17:03 01:10:41 6
181 Nicolai Paus Bocholter YC Eisvogel 112 112 B 18:00:12 01:20:12 01:11:36 7
180 Fred Pattberg WSVRH Pauze 4936 1 104 105 B 17:56:56 01:16:56 01:13:16 8
152 Olaf Wenzel ---- te kaihau 1 99 100 B 17:53:52 01:13:52 01:13:52 9
24 Josef Grunwald PSV Unna Trio GER 568 108 107 B 18:02:49 01:22:49 01:17:24 10
136 Thomas Berger TO Balu 98 100 B 17:59:33 01:19:33 01:19:33 11
80 Kurt Pastors SvL Kuddel's P XA1959 112 118 B 18:14:56 01:34:56 01:20:27 12
105 Mike Reinelt SCH Nis Randers G7 141 110 110 B 18:08:34 01:28:34 01:20:31 13
161 Christina Groll ---- Jolantha 1 1 97 100 B 18:03:16 01:23:16 01:23:16 14
174 Andreas Zabel ---- Kalanani 108 109 B 18:11:22 01:31:22 01:23:49 15
153 Franz Hermann Grosche DJKH Bochum Relaxe 1 99 101 B 18:04:43 01:24:43 01:23:53 16
125 Folker Pollmeier SCH Lady Ann 1 109 112 B 18:14:49 01:34:49 01:24:39 17
176 Ulrich Sutholt CKA Josefin 1 99 99 B 18:04:32 01:24:32 01:25:23 18
165 Monika Nagora ---- Quadro 243 1 109 112 B 18:15:55 01:35:55 01:25:38 19
170 Jan Sauerbrey USCB Anduril 104 105 B 18:10:00 01:30:00 01:25:43 20
137 Thoms Rohde CKA Seebär III H 40.5 102 102 B 18:08:01 01:28:01 01:26:17 21
173 Ulrich Dieckheuer WHS-Münster Beluga XAK-178 112 112 B 18:16:44 01:36:44 01:26:22 22
172 Volker Barbe Amelie 1 93 96 B 18:06:47 01:26:47 01:30:24 23
144 Peter Bonczek DJK-HBC Lilly 1 99 101 B 18:11:30 01:31:30 01:30:36 24
163 Ulrich Mittler CKA Charlotte 88 89 B 18:02:59 01:22:59 01:33:14 25
135 Ulrich Waldschmidt Kreuzer Yacht Club Randale 108 111 B 18:24:30 01:44:30 01:34:09 26
162 Benedikt Schulte ---- Caroline 1 93 94 B 18:08:54 01:28:54 01:34:34 27
183 Andreas Najelski ---- Monnicksrob 1 99 100 B 18:18:20 01:38:20 01:38:20 28
159 Gabriele Tschöpe ---- Martinga 1 1 100 103 B 18:23:16 01:43:16 01:40:16 29
119 Hans Lauterfeld ---- Schlurf M210 104 107 B DNS 32
175 Gerd Meyer SSGW Nina 1270 97 102 B DNS 32



Pott 2007 Gesamtwertung Stand: 17.09.2007
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111 Hendrik Moritz PSV Hagen no excuses GER 1820 A 9 9 1 4
164 Klaus Hesselmann CKA Karma GER 5736 A 10 10 2 5
179 Jan Kuffel W. V. Lelystad Oma Elli NED 6117 A 10 10 3 7
186 Detlef von Schmeling CKA Helena GER 73 A 11 11 4 8
114 Thomas Cramer YC Wesel See You... GER 5499 A 11 11 5 9
184 Ralf Ehlen DYC Relax GER 5404 A 12 12 6 10
129 Andre Zander Etuf Essen Idefix GER 4009 A 14 14 7 13
177 Axel Braun DYC Coogor GER 5131 A 18 18 8 16
55 Joachim Schulze USCB Chou Chou GER 4064 A 20 20 9 17

178 Josef Rössler SKES Picco Bello GER 4953 A 20 20 10 18
92 Michael Belasus ---- X2 NED 34 A 21 21 11 19 2

127 Kurt Kreutz Kölner YC Kreutz Ass GER 5711 A 21 21 12 20
168 Joerg Delecate CKA Blanc Bleu GER 5374 A 22 22 13 23
182 Torsten Röder YC Wesel Dehler West GER 5896 A 26 26 14 25
44 Udo Scheer SCH Gatica ORC 200 A 27 27 15 27 5
22 Dag Werner SSGW Libel NED 7690 A 32 32 16 32 7
98 Geoff Cass ---- Naughty Lady GER 5413 A 35 35 17 35

118 Dieter Meyn Zevenwolden LemmMiss Sofy NED 7527 A 37 37 18 36
140 Peter Birwe CKA windhexe GER 4897 A 39 39 19 39
171 Lutz Rohrdantz Kölner YC Joelle GER 5672 A 39 39 20 40 9
160 Martina Lengsholz ---- Schorsch Bock GER 5824 A 39 39 21 42 11 2
185 Michael Abels CKA Blue Wave NED 2883 A 40 40 22 43
134 Bernhard Kersting M&R Roermond Sisu SUI 950 A 41 41 23 44
158 Stefan Leske SKBUe Kamabian GER 5096 B 2 2 1 1
107 Jörn Domres PSV Hagen Tyche B 6 6 2 2
27 Uli Weuthen USCB Harmattan G 179 B 7 7 3 3

146 Lars Lensing-Hebben Emmericher YC Pusteblume G 604 B 10 10 4 6
112 Uwe Huckriede WHS e.V. Bianca D-3205 B 13 13 5 11
180 Fred Pattberg WSVRH Pauze 4936 B 13 13 6 12 1
136 Thomas Berger TO Balu B 14 14 7 14
115 Christian Essers LSC Quälgeist NED 7174 B 16 16 8 15
24 Josef Grunwald PSV Unna Trio GER 568 B 21 21 9 21

152 Olaf Wenzel ---- te kaihau B 22 22 10 22 3
181 Nicolai Paus Bocholter YC Eisvogel B 24 24 11 24
176 Ulrich Sutholt CKA Josefin B 26 26 12 26 4
173 Ulrich Dieckheuer WHS-Münster Beluga XAK-178 B 28 28 13 28
105 Mike Reinelt SCH Nis Randers G7 141 B 29 29 14 29
153 Franz Hermann Grosche DJKH Bochum Relax B 30 30 15 30 6
80 Kurt Pastors SvL Kuddel's P XA1959 B 31 31 16 31

137 Thoms Rohde CKA Seebär III H 40.5 B 33 33 17 33
174 Andreas Zabel ---- Kalanani B 35 35 18 34
161 Christina Groll ---- Jolantha B 38 38 19 37 8 1
170 Jan Sauerbrey USCB Anduril B 38 38 20 38
125 Folker Pollmeier SCH Lady Ann B 39 39 21 41 10
162 Benedikt Schulte ---- Caroline B 42 42 22 45 12
172 Volker Barbe Amelie B 44 44 23 46 13
135 Ulrich Waldschmidt Kreuzer Yacht ClubRandale B 49 49 24 47
144 Peter Bonczek DJK-HBC Lilly B 49 49 25 48 14
165 Monika Nagora ---- Quadro 243 B 51 51 26 49 3
163 Ulrich Mittler CKA Charlotte B 51 51 27 50
159 Gabriele Tschöpe ---- Martinga B 56 56 28 51 15 4
183 Andreas Najelski ---- Monnicksrob B 60 60 29 52 16
175 Gerd Meyer SSGW Nina 1270 B 64 64 30 53
119 Hans Lauterfeld ---- Schlurf M210 B 64 64 31 54
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